
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
57 
81 

6 
28 

4 
3 
8 

80 
82 
58 
69 
86 
39 

5 
79 
37 
92 
78 

Name 
ROBERTS GREISKANS 
ROLANDS SVETINS 
KASPARS TIDERS 
OSKARS REMESS 
ULDIS KRISANS 
PETERIS SMUKULIS 
EDVINS VANSOVICS 
AUSEKLIS TUTERS 
ROBERTS RAUSIS 
RICARDS PERTS 
ERIKS PLESANOVS 
KRISS GABERS 
ARNOLDS BERZAJS 
IVO GRINBERGS 
ANASTASIJA KOZLOVSKA 
NAURIS KALNINS 
EDGARS KULA 
NIKS CINITIS 

Class 
2000 
FWD OPEN 
2000 
2000 
1600 
1600 
2000 
2000 
2000 
FWD OPEN 
1600 
FWD OPEN 
2000 
2000 
2000 
FWD OPEN 
2000 
1600 

Best Tm 
1:56.341 
1:59.031 
1:59.594 
2:01.503 
2:03.455 
2:04.229 
2:06.207 
2:06.854 
2:08.080 
2:08.445 
2:09.760 
2:10.197 
2:10.731 
2:11.429 
2:11.625 
2:11.659 
2:15.105 
2:21.031 

Diff 

2.690 
3.253 
5.162 
7.114 
7.888 
9.866 

10.513 
11.739 
12.104 
13.419 
13.856 
14.390 
15.088 
15.284 
15.318 
18.764 
24.690 

Gap 

2.690 
0.563 
1.909 
1.952 
0.774 
1.978 
0.647 
1.226 
0.365 
1.315 
0.437 
0.534 
0.698 
0.196 
0.034 
3.446 
5.926 

Laps 
7 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
2 
6 
4 
4 
6 
6 
5 

In Lap 
2 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
2 
3 
2 
5 
6 
1 
6 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 

2nd Best 
1:57.000 
2:00.026 
2:01.232 
2:02.039 
2:03.601 
2:04.238 
2:06.466 
2:07.040 
2:08.107 
2:09.329 
2:09.783 
2:40.242 
2:11.577 
2:12.157 
2:12.417 
2:13.411 
2:15.367 
2:21.187 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25-Jul-24 20:08:23 

Orbits 
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MANO Superlaps Round 3 
MANO Superlaps 

1600, 2000, FWD OPEN 2.brauciens 

Qualifying started at 19:50:13 

Moto aplis 3.570 km 

25-Jul-24 19:40 


